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Q4 2025 Average Median Low High #

Fee and administration income 2 203 2 193 2 151 2 271 7
Insurance result 594 603 549 635 7
Operational cost -1 819 -1 818 -1 778 -1 865 7
Cash equivalent earnings from operations 979 985 909 1 034 7
Financial items and risk result life 412 430 347 447 7
Cash equivalent earnings before amortisation 1 421 1 413 1 335 1 599 9
Savings (non-guaranteed) 718 730 662 747 8
Insurance 239 251 164 307 8
Guaranteed pension 387 382 334 484 8
Other 76 85 39 97 8
Amortisation and write-down of intangible assets -77 -78 -69 -79 9
Cash equivalent earnings before tax 1 340 1 335 1 266 1 482 9
Cash equivalent earnings after tax 1 083 1 047 951 1 286 9

Cash EPS 2,56 2,46 2,35 3,01 7
Cash EPS adj. 2,60 2,61 2,38 2,90 7
Solvency II ratio 196 % 195 % 193 % 198 % 8
AUM 1 603 491 1 602 413 1 577 985 1 623 059 8
Combined ratio 94 % 93 % 91 % 96 % 7

FY 2025 Average Median Low High #

Fee and administration income 8 390 8 391 8 319 8 462 7
Insurance result 2 396 2 405 2 350 2 436 7
Operational cost -6 970 -6 968 -6 934 -7 012 7
Cash equivalent earnings from operations 3 815 3 822 3 754 3 878 7
Financial items and risk result life 1 758 1 769 1 685 1 801 7
Cash equivalent earnings before amortisation 5 598 5 601 5 519 5 739 9
Savings (non-guaranteed) 2 835 2 846 2 771 2 863 9
Insurance 1 036 1 051 960 1 103 9
Guaranteed pension 1 317 1 304 1 268 1 417 9
Other 409 424 346 440 9
Amortisation and write-down of intangible assets -360 -361 -352 -362 9
Cash equivalent earnings before tax 5 238 5 240 5 167 5 378 9
Cash equivalent earnings after tax 4 402 4 388 4 300 4 587 9

Cash EPS 10,36 10,37 10,06 10,70 8
Cash EPS adj. 10,74 10,96 9,55 11,60 8
Total capital distribution (Per share) 8,90 8,90 8,86 8,96 8

Of which dividend (Per share) 5,40 5,40 5,36 5,41 9
Of which share buybacks (Per share) 3,51 3,50 3,46 3,56 8

Solvency II ratio 195 % 196 % 190 % 198 % 8
AUM 1 604 850 1 603 033 1 577 985 1 623 059 9
Combined ratio 92 % 92 % 92 % 93 % 9
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FY 2026 Average Median Low High #

Fee and administration income 8 984 9 030 8 650 9 390 7
Insurance result 2 878 2 827 2 774 3 050 7
Operational cost -7 377 -7 384 -7 249 -7 483 7
Cash equivalent earnings from operations 4 485 4 533 4 170 4 754 7
Financial items and risk result life 1 675 1 710 1 447 1 800 7
Cash equivalent earnings before amortisation 6 159 6 149 5 889 6 429 9
Savings (non-guaranteed) 3 052 3 053 2 825 3 360 9
Insurance 1 380 1 403 1 264 1 540 9
Guaranteed pension 1 437 1 419 1 339 1 695 9
Other 294 334 63 400 9
Amortisation and write-down of intangible assets -311 -311 -300 -324 9
Cash equivalent earnings before tax 5 848 5 837 5 577 6 105 9
Cash equivalent earnings after tax 4 679 4 713 4 443 4 870 9

Cash EPS 11,27 11,33 10,59 11,68 8
Cash EPS adj. 11,86 12,01 10,61 12,50 8
Total capital distribution (Per share) 10,82 10,79 10,66 11,10 8

Of which dividend (Per share) 6,02 6,00 5,88 6,20 9
Of which share buybacks (Per share) 4,80 4,79 4,70 4,90 8

Solvency II ratio 199 % 200 % 194 % 204 % 8
AUM 1 734 999 1 732 919 1 711 141 1 755 660 9
Combined ratio 90 % 91 % 89 % 91 % 9

FY 2027 Average Median Low High #

Fee and administration income 9 483 9 431 9 241 9 896 7
Insurance result 3 161 3 164 3 004 3 343 7
Operational cost -7 752 -7 799 -7 571 -7 901 7
Cash equivalent earnings from operations 4 892 4 920 4 601 5 101 7
Financial items and risk result life 1 709 1 726 1 526 1 817 7
Cash equivalent earnings before amortisation 6 586 6 591 6 327 6 875 9
Savings (non-guaranteed) 3 287 3 221 3 104 3 597 9
Insurance 1 541 1 535 1 411 1 723 9
Guaranteed pension 1 487 1 435 1 373 1 841 9
Other 271 323 21 390 9
Amortisation and write-down of intangible assets -314 -312 -300 -337 9
Cash equivalent earnings before tax 6 272 6 271 6 015 6 546 9
Cash equivalent earnings after tax 5 011 5 017 4 804 5 212 9

Cash EPS 12,40 12,34 11,60 13,16 8
Cash EPS adj. 13,03 12,98 11,76 13,85 8
Total capital distribution (Per share) 11,30 11,58 10,05 12,62 8

Of which dividend (Per share) 6,69 6,60 6,38 7,20 9
Of which share buybacks (Per share) 4,62 4,90 3,66 6,12 8

Solvency II ratio 202 % 203 % 193 % 208 % 8
AUM 1 876 389 1 871 367 1 846 953 1 937 083 9
Combined ratio 90 % 90 % 89 % 91 % 9
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FY 2028 Average Median Low High #

Fee and administration income 9 889 9 887 9 866 9 914 4
Insurance result 3 596 3 605 3 498 3 678 4
Operational cost -8 199 -8 189 -8 143 -8 274 4
Cash equivalent earnings from operations 5 287 5 287 5 172 5 402 4
Financial items and risk result life 1 739 1 733 1 639 1 853 4
Cash equivalent earnings before amortisation 7 056 7 041 6 938 7 177 5
Savings (non-guaranteed) 3 488 3 496 3 406 3 556 4
Insurance 1 762 1 769 1 681 1 827 4
Guaranteed pension 1 479 1 484 1 370 1 579 4
Other 316 313 255 384 4
Amortisation and write-down of intangible assets -311 -312 -300 -320 5
Cash equivalent earnings before tax 6 745 6 730 6 618 6 877 5
Cash equivalent earnings after tax 5 399 5 384 5 295 5 496 5

Cash EPS 13,53 13,52 13,44 13,64 4
Cash EPS adj. 14,06 14,17 13,63 14,29 4
Total capital distribution (Per share) 11,77 11,63 10,94 12,90 4

Of which dividend (Per share) 7,42 7,30 7,01 8,00 5
Of which share buybacks (Per share) 4,39 4,33 3,74 5,18 4

Solvency II ratio 203 % 204 % 193 % 209 % 4
AUM 2 030 589 2 019 687 1 993 207 2 075 190 5
Combined ratio 90 % 90 % 88 % 90 % 4
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Based on estimates from:

 
ABG 
Alpha Value 
Bank of America 
Danske Bank 
DNB Markets 
J.P. Morgan 
Nordea Markets 
Pareto 
SEB 
 

 

Disclaimer: 

Storebrand collects analysts' estimates on the company financial performance and publishes the 
consensus prior to its quarterly results publication. This analyst consensus has been prepared 
with the most recent estimates submitted by various financial analysts to Storebrand ASA. Full 
year estimates may stem from older reports than the latest quarterly estimates. The consensus 
includes key indicators only and does not purport to be comprehensive. The Storebrand Group 
takes no responsibility for the use of these materials by any person. 
  
The estimates and any related opinions, forecasts, projections, predictions or expectations, are 
the sole responsibility of the analysts concerned. Storebrand has not commented on nor verified 
any (individual) estimates and it does not express any opinion on nor endorses the estimates or 
their correctness and accuracy in any way. Storebrand accepts no liability in respect of the analyst 
consensus and undertakes no obligation to provide updates or revisions. 
  
It should be noted that estimates are, by definition, forward looking and are therefore subject to 
risks and uncertainties which are subject to change at any time and which may materially affect 
eventual results. 
  
The information contained in-here has not been subject to independent verification. No 
representation, warranty or undertaking, express or implied, is made as to, and no reliance should 
be placed on, the fairness, accuracy, completeness or correctness of the information or opinions 
contained herein. 
  
This analyst consensus is provided for information purposes only. It should not be seen as a 
recommendation to buy or sell financial instruments in Storebrand ASA, or to take or refrain from 
taking any other action. None of the Storebrand Group, its affiliates or its advisors, nor any 
representatives of such persons, shall have any liability whatsoever for any loss arising from any 
use of this document or its contents or otherwise arising in connection with this information. 
  
More comprehensive information about the Storebrand Group may be obtained on its Internet 
website. The Group’s financial and strategic information, as well as the integral regulatory 
information can be found at the following address:  
www.Storebrand.com/ir   

http://www.storebrand.com/ir

